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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/11/2020 a 30/11/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               03/11/2020      817,000        0,000        0,000      817,000        0,000      908,587 
                                           04/11/2020      390,000        0,000        0,000      390,000    7.000,000    7.518,587 
                                           05/11/2020      494,000        0,000        0,000      494,000        0,000    7.024,587 
                                           06/11/2020      997,000        0,000        0,000      997,000        0,000    6.027,587 
                                           09/11/2020      297,800        0,000        0,000      297,800        0,000    5.729,787 
                                           10/11/2020      707,000        0,000        0,000      707,000        0,000    5.022,787 
                                           11/11/2020      739,000        0,000        0,000      739,000        0,000    4.283,787 
                                           12/11/2020    1.114,000        0,000        0,000    1.114,000        0,000    3.169,787 
                                           13/11/2020      509,000        0,000        0,000      509,000        0,000    2.660,787 
                                           16/11/2020      546,000        0,000        0,000      546,000    7.000,000    9.114,787 
                                           17/11/2020       73,900        0,000        0,000       73,900        0,000    9.040,887 
                                           18/11/2020      353,000        0,000        0,000      353,000        0,000    8.687,887 
                                           19/11/2020      322,000        0,000        0,000      322,000        0,000    8.365,887 
                                           20/11/2020      756,000        0,000        0,000      756,000        0,000    7.609,887 
                                           23/11/2020    1.090,900        0,000        0,000    1.090,900        0,000    6.518,987 
                                           24/11/2020      255,000        0,000        0,000      255,000        0,000    6.263,987 
                                           25/11/2020    1.223,400        0,000        0,000    1.223,400        0,000    5.040,587 
                                           26/11/2020      526,000        0,000        0,000      526,000        0,000    4.514,587 
                                           27/11/2020    1.218,000        0,000        0,000    1.218,000        0,000    3.296,587 
                                           30/11/2020      145,000        0,000        0,000      145,000    7.000,000   10.151,587 
      Total DIESEL                                      12.574,000        0,000        0,000   12.574,000   21.000,000              

Total                                                   12.574,000        0,000        0,000   12.574,000   21.000,000              
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